ST NORBERT COLLEGE

PARKWOOD BUS SERVICE - AM RUN

TIME STOP 2024 NARRATIVE

LEFT EWING ST LEFT RAILWAY PDE, RIGHT HAMILTON ST, LEFT SEVENOAKS
ST, RIGHT STATION ST, LEFT ALBANY HWY, RIGHT NICHOLSON RD,

7:18 1 T/P BUS STOP 20444, NICHOLSON RD, AFTER ALBANY HWY, BECKENHAM

CONT. NICHOLSON RD, LEFT SPENCER RD

7:23 2 T/P BUS STOP 20491, SPENCER RD AFTER BEREHAVEN AVE, THORNLIE

CONTINUE ON SPENCER ROAD

7:26 3 T/P BUS STOP 20494, SPENCER RD BEFORE DENHAM WY
RIGHT WARTON RD
7.28 4 T/P BUS STOP 20796, WARTON RD, AFTER MOSS ST, HUNTINGDALE

CONT. WARTON RD, LEFT MATILDA ST

T/P BUS STOP 20842, MATILDA ST OPPOSITE HUNTINGDALE PRIMARY

7.30 > SCHOOL
CONT. MATILDA ST, RIGHT BALFOUR ST, RIGHT HUNTINGDALE RD,
7.34 6 HUNTINGDALE RD , ADJACENT TO HUNTINGDALE VILLAGE SHOPS
CONTINUE ON HUNTINGDALE RD, ONTO FORREST LAKES DRVE
7.38 7 T/P BUS STOP 20763, FOREST LAKES DR AFTER LAKESIDE DR, THORNLIE
CONTINUE ON FORREST LAKES DR, RIGHT OVENS RD, LEFT MURDOCH RD
7.39 8 MURDOCH RD OUTSIDE LAKERS TAVERN
CONTINUE MURDOCH RD, RIGHT BEREHAVEN AVE
7:42 9 T/P BUS STOP 20636, BEREHAVEN AVE AFTER SANDERLING DRVE

CONTINUE BEREHAVEN AVE, LEFT STOREY RD




7.43 10 T/P BUS STOP 20630, STOREY RD BEFORE YALE RD
LEFT YALE RD

7.44 11 T/P BUS STOP 20599, YALE RD AFTER ELLIOT PL
CONTINUE YALE RD

7.46 12 T/P BUS STOP 20601, YALE RD AFTER Wilby Plce
RIGHT NICHOLSON RD, LEFT HIGH RD, LEFT METCALFE RD

7:56 13 METCALFE RD OUTSIDE # 377
LEFT LYNDALE AVE, RIGHT PEGLEY DR, RIGHT VELLGROVE AVE

7:59 14 VELLGROVE AVE BEFORE PLEVNA CT
LEFT WILLERI DR, RIGHT COLLINS RD,

8:01 15 T/P BUS STOP 20416, COLLINS RD ADJACENT TO COLLINS PARK, WILLETON
RIGHT VAHLAND AVE, RIGHT LEACH HWY, RIGHT MANNING RD, LEFT
HAMILTON ST, RIGHT CENTRE, AROUND ROUND ABOUT TO STOP AT BUS
PARKING AREA OUT SIDE SCHOOL

8:30 TERMINATE |ST NORBERT COLLEGE, BUS BAYS, CENTRE ST, QUEENS PARK




	AM

